Universal 2-Wire Gas Transmitter.......
A World of Gases…
…A Single Transmitter.
UniSens.
One Transmitter Is
All You Need.
Time was, monitoring multiple gases meant using different
gas transmitters — each with its own maintenance

39 – Alcohol: Contact factory
Represented By:
How To Order
Model A12-CC-DDDD-E-F UniSens Transmitter
Suffix CC- Gas Type: *Indicates that Auto-Test is available for standard range.
Code the measurement range using a 4-digit number representing the full scale value. For 0–10 PPM chlorine, the code
would be  0010. For 0–100 PPM ammonia, the code would be 0100. The standard ranges are shown under Suffix C above. An
alternate range is shown in parentheses. There is no added price for the alternate ranges.
Suffix F — Auto-Test Option
1 – Sensor without Auto-Test Generator
2 – Sensor with Auto-Test Generator
(Requires Splash Guard #45-0047)
Accessories
45-0047 – Splash Guard (Required for Auto-Test)
00-0249 – Flowcell Assembly
00-0210 – Sensing Module Keeper
00-0248 – Calibration Adapter (Requires 45-0047)
1 – PPM
2 – PPB
3 – %
4 – %LEL
Suffix E — Units of Measurement
Suffix D  —  Measurement Range
Analytical Technology, Inc.
6 Iron Bridge Drive • Collegeville, PA 19426
Phone: 610/917-0991 • Toll-Free: 800/959-0299
Fax: 610/917-0992
E-Mail: sales@analyticaltechnology.com
Web: www.analyticaltechnology.com
ATI (UK) Limited
Bank Chambers, 33 Stamford Street
Mossley, Aston-u-Lyne OL5  0LL
Phone: +44 (0) 1457 832800
Fax: +44 (0) 1457 83950
E-Mail: sales@atiuk.com
AFC International
PO Box 894
DeMotte IN 46310
800.952.3293 • 219.987.6825